

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CC.No.1435 & WP.No.17839 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.06.2026	<u>KL,J</u> At the request of Mr.Ch.Venkat Raman, learned counsel for R.9 to 11 in W.P.No.17839/2024, list on 19.06.2026 immediately after fresh matters. B/o mgr	